
for customer for member

Filters

PRIMARY CLEANING 
FILTER (PP)

CARBON CLEAN 
FILTER (GAC)

REVERSE OSMOSIS 
PREPARATION 
FILTER (PP)

PLATINUM REVERSE 
OSMOSIS 
MEMBRANE (RO)

HYDROGEN ION 
BOOST + PH BOOST 
(AAF)

MINERAL BOOST 
(MCF)

UV FILTRATION 
(UV)

STANDARD FILTER 
PACKAGE

( Without RO Membrane 
and UV Filter )

COMPLETE FILTER 
PACKAGE

( Without UV Filter )

Purchase Price*

8,75 4,85

12,00 9,80

8,75 4,85

96,00 92,00

51,00 47,00

44,00 39,00

58,50 55,50

104,00 92,00

193,00 178,00

2

1

2

6

3

2

7

11

22

4

6

4

45

21

17

26

60

120

€ 994,00€ 1149,00

Points
Price €

Points 400 

120

RP

RP

Rental agreement

initial: 
€ 399,00

monthly: 
€ 39,00

Points

RP

Service 
Agreement

( Optional )

€ 29,00€ 35.00

Points 40 

5RP

€

5
minimum

months

+

initial: 
€ 349,00

monthly: 
€ 35,00

+

+

+

initial: 150
monthly:  40

initial:  60
monthly:    5

for customer

customer member

for member

for customer for member

Wetality Water
Cleaning System

W-1000

*Warranty 3 years from the purchase without a service agreement.


