

Purchase Price*

for customer	for member		
€ 1149,00	€ 994,00		
Points	400		
RP	120		



Service Agreement (Optional)

for customer	for member		
€ 35.00	€ 29,00		
Points	40		
RP	5		



Rental agreement

RP

for customer	for member			
initial: € 399,00 monthly: € 39,00	initial: € 349,00 monthly: € 35,00			
Points	initial: 150 monthly: 40 +			
RP	initial: 60 ₊			

W-1000

Wetality Water Cleaning System

Wetality —Water—

Filtore	Filters	Price €		Points	RP	
	FIILEI S		member	. 3100	. (1	
19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	PRIMARY CLEANING FILTER (PP)	8,75	4,85	4	2	
7 A	CARBON CLEAN FILTER (GAC)	12,00	9,80	6	1	
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	REVERSE OSMOSIS PREPARATION FILTER (PP)	8,75	4,85	4	2	
	PLATINUM REVERSE OSMOSIS MEMBRANE (RO)	96,00	92,00	45	6	
10 mg (10	HYDROGEN ION BOOST + PH BOOST (AAF)	51,00	47,00	21	3	
o La La Company	MINERAL BOOST (MCF)	44,00	39,00	17	2	
) j	UV FILTRATION (UV)	58,50	55,50	26	7	
	STANDARD FILTER PACKAGE (Without RO Membrane and UV Filter)	104,00	92,00	60	11	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	COMPLETE FILTER PACKAGE (Without UV Filter)	193,00	178,00	120	22	

^{*}Warranty 3 years from the purchase without a service agreement.

monthly: 5